
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 6 AGAZZI Tommaso 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'20.11
2 4 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'20.82
3 3 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.94
4 5 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'21.01
5 2 PEIRONE Andrea 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'24.60
6 7 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.01
7 8 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.36
8 1 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'30.58

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:23

Serie 2
1 7 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'30.92
2 3 COLOMBO Stefano 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'30.95
3 5 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.37
4 4 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.69
5 1 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'32.86
6 8 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.59
7 2 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.92
8 6 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.65

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:21

Serie 3
1 1 CARNEVALI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'33.24
2 5 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'33.74
3 4 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.80
4 6 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'35.13
5 2 REGONESI Cristian 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'36.03
6 7 TIRABOSCHI Edoardo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'42.10

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP
8 TAMBURRO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:19

Serie 4
1 5 NICOLINO Simone 2001 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'33.77
2 4 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'34.04
3 6 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'34.30
4 7 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'34.75
5 2 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.55
6 1 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'40.44
7 8 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:17

Serie 5
1 4 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'40.56
2 5 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'41.92
3 6 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'45.19
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4 3 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'47.99
5 1 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'49.34
6 7 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GUIDI COLOMBI Giorgio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 AGAZZI Tommaso 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'20.11
2 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'20.82
3 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.94
4 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'21.01
5 PEIRONE Andrea 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'24.60
6 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.01
7 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'30.36
8 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'30.58
9 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'30.92

10 COLOMBO Stefano 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'30.95
11 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.37
12 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.69
13 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'32.86
14 CARNEVALI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'33.24
15 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.59
16 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'33.74
17 NICOLINO Simone 2001 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'33.77
18 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.80
19 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.92
20 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'34.04
21 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'34.30
22 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'34.75
23 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'35.13
24 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.55
25 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.65
26 REGONESI Cristian 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'36.03
27 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'40.44
28 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'40.56
29 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'40.88
30 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'41.92
31 TIRABOSCHI Edoardo 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'42.10
32 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'45.19
33 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'47.99
34 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'49.34
35 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

CIMMINO Simone 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT SQ
Falsa partenza

GUIDI COLOMBI Giorgio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano NP
GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP
TAMBURRO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT NP
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